MEMBERSHIP ROSTER

First Last Town Phone e-mail TERM | Office

F A "Andy" |Anderson Lincoln 308-325-2035 Andy@lakewayinc.net 2026 ExecDir/Treas/Sec
Richard Bernt Stratton 308-737-9172 cherdg@icloud.com 2028

Roger Callan Cozad 308-746-1673 rcallan1946@gmail.com 2026

Jim Fisk Cozad 402-670-2285 |jkfisk85@yahoo.com 2027

Jon Grinaldi Burwell 214-417-2506 jongrinaldi60@gmail.com 2028

Rusty Halkyard Gibbon 308-627-1392 rustyhalkyard@gmail.com 2026

John Herrmann Kearney 308-627-5239 jrherrmanndds@yahoo.com 2028

Jeff Holsten Gothenburg 308-529-2181 jeffholsten@gmail.com 2027 HOF rep
Stephen Isom Valentine 402-376-6742 stev hwisp.net 2027

Steve Johnson Cambridge |308-340-6582 steve.johnson@nm.com 2028

Don Sackett Lincoin 402-309-0850 disackett72@gmail.com 2026 |Scholarship
John Wolf Kearney 425-870-6507 jwolf64@comcast.net 2027 |President
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